Helvar Components | Helvar Components Oy Ab, Yrittäjäntie 23, FI-03600 Karkkila, Finland. www.helvarcomponents.com
Data is subject to change without notice.
Functional Description
•	 Adjustable constant current output:200 mA to 1050 mA
•	 Output current adjustable through DIP switches
•	 Suitable for e.g. flicker-free camera recording applications
•	 D4i compatible Smart Data features*, e.g. OEM customer and luminaire data, energy reporting, diagnostics and maintenance
•	 Open circuit, short circuit and overload protection

Helvar Components | Helvar Components Oy Ab, Yrittäjäntie 23, FI-03600 Karkkila, Finland. www.helvarcomponents.com
Data is subject to change without notice.
Order codes and compatibility
ORDER CODES FOR DIFFERENT COLOURS
Manufacturer Track system type
TR40-DA-200-1050 compatibility
Track system (3P+DALI)
A.A.G. Stucchi One Track 9000XX Series
Global XTSC 6xxx
Unipro TC33B
Powergear PRO-0610
COMPATIBILITY FOR TRACK SYSTEMS
Note: The list is not exhaustive, but includes the track system variants tested for compatibility. Helvar Components can’t
take responsibility on any possible changes made by different track system manufactures that could affect the compatibility
between 3rd party track systems and Helvar Components adapters for LEDs.
Order code Product name Dimensions Material
Product order code 9500005 TRACK DRIVER ACCESSORY NIPPLE M10 x 10 mm Zinc alloy
ORDER CODE FOR ACCESSORY NIPPLE
Optional accessory nipple is available for mounting the luminaire part, details and order code presented below.
T22 264 1A
Order code Product name Driver enclosure colour Colour code
TR40-DA-200-1050
Product order codes
5949000 TR40-DA-200-1050-W White RAL 9016
5949100 TR40-DA-200-1050-B Black RAL 9004
5949200 TR40-DA-200-1050-G Grey RAL 9006
 29.04.2026     8/8